MSS - Monobloc holders for
parting and grooving
A2 2
3
the modular parting, grooving and threading
system
– complemented by monobloc tool holders –
The system

Tools
Monobloc holder GX24 system
Ordering example:  1 piece E32R0021-3225P-GX24-3
Right-hand GX monobloc holder
Picture shows right-hand version
Type,
description
Grooving
inserts Page
Application
Spare parts and accessories Clamping screw T-key
Tools /
modules
see page
7
[mm]
h=h1 b s Tmax f h2 l1 l2 l3 a
16 16 2,76 - 3,75
21
E16L0021-1616K-GX24-2 15,00 21 125 35 32 4 GX24-2...
8 + 9
20 20
2,76 - 3,75 E20L0021-2020K-GX24-2 19,00
25 125 35 - -
GX24-2...
3,76 - 5,00 E20L0021-2020K-GX24-3 18,53 GX24-3...
25 25
2,76 - 3,75 E25L0021-2525M-GX24-2 24,00
30 150 35 - -
GX24-2...
3,76 - 5,00 E25L0021-2525M-GX24-3 23,53 GX24-3...
5,01 - 6,50 E25L0021-2525M-GX24-4 22,90 GX24-4...
32 25
2,76 - 3,75 E32L0021-3225P-GX24-2 24,00
37 170 35 - -
GX24-2...
3,76 - 5,00 E32L0021-3225P-GX24-3 23,53 GX24-3...
5,01 - 6,50 E32L0021-3225P-GX24-4 22,90 GX24-4...
E16L0021-1616K-GX24-2
7897218   (M4,0 x 18 - T20) 7897207   (T20)
E20L0021-2020K-GX24-2
E20L0021-2020K-GX24-3
E25L0021-2525M-GX24-2
E25L0021-2525M-GX24-3
E25L0021-2525M-GX24-4
E32L0021-3225P-GX24-2
E32L0021-3225P-GX24-3
E32L0021-3225P-GX24-4
Tools
Monobloc holder GX24 system
Left-hand GX monobloc holder
Type,
description
Grooving
inserts Page
Application
Spare parts and accessories Clamping screw T-key
Tools /
modules
see page
Picture shows right-hand version
Ordering example:  1 piece E32L0021-2525M-GX24-4
A2 8
s
[mm]

Cutting width 3,00 - 8,00 mm
● = International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example:  30 pieces GX24-4R3.00N-27P TSM20
You can fi nd application recommendations on pages 10 - 15!
Inserts
GX24 system - radius inserts
Application
 = repeatability see below
Type,
Bestellbezeichnung
Hardness Toughness
Steel
Stainless
Cast iron
Non ferrous metals
Tools /
modules
see page
GX24 GX24
axial
GX24 GX24
See page “D29“,
catalogue no. 148
“MSS - The modular parting,
grooving and threading system“
D16 D17-20 D42 D29
A2 10
A
1 125
2 150 - 250
3 300
6 180
7 / 8 250 - 300
9 350
10 200
11 350
12 200
13 325
R
14 200
14 180
14 230 - 260
14 330
F
15 180
16 260
17 160
18 –
19 130
20 230
N
21 60
22 100
23 80
24 90
25 130
26 –
27 –
28 90
29 100
29 100
29 –
30 –
S
31 200
32 280
33 250
34 –
35 –
36 Rm 440*
37 Rm 1050*
H
38 55 HRC
39 60 HRC
40 400
40 55 HRC
Cutting data values
Workpiece